
�  [ATKT]                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                      Page:  1/  9 
                                                      VIVEK COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 
                             Consolidated Mark-list of B.Com.(Sem.III) examinations held in JANUARY 2026 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 S. No.              Candidate's Full Name                                                                    Subject Codes               G.T. 
           SUB1   GRD  |      SUB2   GRD  |      SUB3   GRD  |      SUB4   GRD  |      SUB5   GRD  |      SUB6   GRD  |      SUB7   GRD 
     MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 21-2416             SHAKTHIGANESH VELLADURAI                          [VIV/COM1/18/C/419]                    (AC,C3,BE,BL,CP,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |18+          A+$  |13+          B$   |              
 SEM 40           D    |68+          A$   |58+          B+$  |50+          B$   |45+          A$   |38+          B$   |53+          B$ 
 TOT 40    D   4  3 12 |68    A$  8  3 24 |58    B+$ 7  3 21 |50    B$  6  3 18 |63+   A$  8  3 24 |51+   B$  6  2 12 |53    B$  6  3 18  383 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.60] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 6.70]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=129,GPA=6.45, Result:PASSES :B Grade]      [PRN:2018016401325997] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 23-2225             RANE AAYUSH PRAVIN PRERANA                        [VIV/COM1/21/B/221]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |16+          A$   |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |40+          D$   |ABF          F    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |32+          D$   |40+          D$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |0F    F   0  0 0  |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |48+   C$  5  2 10 |40    D$  4  3 12  248 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 7.65] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.90]  [Sm.3:äC=17,äCG=70,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]           [PRN:2021016400809257] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 23-2335             YADAV CHANDAN BABBAN AASHA                        [VIV/COM1/21/B/256]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |18+          A+$  |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |40+          D$   |15F          F    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |30+          D$   |59+          B+$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |15F   F   0  0 0  |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |48+   C$  5  2 10 |59    B+$ 7  3 21  282 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 5.80] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [Sm.3:äC=17,äCG=79,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]           [PRN:2021016400826267] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 23-2336             YADAV CHINMAY SUBHASH SUPRIYA                     [VIV/COM1/21/C/416]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |13+          B$   |              
 SEM 45+          C$   |40+          D$   |43           D    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |30+          D$   |45+          C$ 
 TOT 45    C$  5  3 15 |40    D$  4  3 12 |43    D   4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |43+   D$  4  2 8  |45    C$  5  3 15  296 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 7.60] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.40]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=86,GPA=4.30, Result:PASSES :D Grade]       [PRN:2021016400814676] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229A,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
 
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL
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 S. No.              Candidate's Full Name                                                                    Subject Codes               G.T. 
           SUB1   GRD  |      SUB2   GRD  |      SUB3   GRD  |      SUB4   GRD  |      SUB5   GRD  |      SUB6   GRD  |      SUB7   GRD 
     MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 23-2363             KAUNDER VIGNESH SAKTHIVEL SUJATA                  [VIV/COM1/21/D/487]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,CP,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |18+          A+$  |15+          A$   |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |40+          D$   |40           D    |40+          D$   |30+          D$   |30+          D$   |40+          D$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D   4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |48+   C$  5  3 15 |45+   C$  5  2 10 |40    D$  4  3 12  293 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 5.50] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 5.15]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=85,GPA=4.25, Result:PASSES :D Grade]       [PRN:2021016400824744] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 23-2373             NAIR ABHISHEK SREEKUMAR LATHA                     [VIV/COM1/21/D/506]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,CP,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |12+          C$   |13+          B$   |              
 SEM 40           D    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |30+          D$   |30+          D$   |40+          D$ 
 TOT 40    D   4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |42+   D$  4  3 12 |43+   D$  4  2 8  |40    D$  4  3 12  285 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 5.65] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 5.15]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=80,GPA=4.00, Result:PASSES :D Grade]       [PRN:2021016400814726] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 23-2414            /ISA SURENDRA KUMAR BOHAT SUMAN SURENDRA           [VIV/COM1/20/B/162]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,ES,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |14+          B+$  |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |20F          F    |40+          D$   |30+          D$   |57+          B+$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |20F   F   0  0 0  |40    D$  4  3 12 |44+   D$  4  2 8  |57    B+$ 7  3 21  281 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 7.45] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 7.20]  [Sm.3:äC=17,äCG=77,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]           [PRN:2020016400996097] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2026             CHETTY BLESSVIN ALPHONSE ANNAMMAL                 [VIV/CMR1/22/A/111]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |18+          A+$  |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |40           D    |47           C    |44+          D$   |40+          D$   |38+          B$   |40+          D$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D   4  3 12 |47    C   5  3 15 |44    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |56+   B+$ 7  2 14 |40    D$  4  3 12  307 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.20] [Sm.2:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=89,GPA=4.45, Result:PASSES :D Grade]       [PRN:2022016401178305] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229A,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
 
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL
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 S. No.              Candidate's Full Name                                                                    Subject Codes               G.T. 
           SUB1   GRD  |      SUB2   GRD  |      SUB3   GRD  |      SUB4   GRD  |      SUB5   GRD  |      SUB6   GRD  |      SUB7   GRD 
     MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 24-2040            /DRISHYA BAIJU KANATH BINDU                        [VIV/CMR1/22/A/120]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |17+          A$   |              
 SEM 50+          B$   |47+          C$   |40           D    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |30+          D$   |57+          B+$ 
 TOT 50    B$  6  3 18 |47    C$  5  3 15 |40    D   4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |47+   C$  5  2 10 |57    B+$ 7  3 21  321 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.80] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.65]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=100,GPA=5.00, Result:PASSES :C Grade]      [PRN:2022016401172347] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2056            /GUPTA AACHAL SHIVSHANKAR ANITA                    [VIV/CMR1/22/B/171]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |13+          B$   |              
 SEM 41+          D$   |44+          D$   |40           D    |40+          D$   |43+          D$   |30+          D$   |55+          B+$ 
 TOT 41    D$  4  3 12 |44    D$  4  3 12 |40    D   4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |43    D$  4  3 12 |43+   D$  4  2 8  |55    B+$ 7  3 21  306 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.30] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.50]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=89,GPA=4.45, Result:PASSES :D Grade]       [PRN:2022016401175446] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2096            /KATHA PREETHI SHANKAR DIVYA                       [VIV/CMR1/22/B/180]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |16+          A$   |              
 SEM 47+          C$   |40+          D$   |54           B    |41+          D$   |40+          D$   |30+          D$   |40+          D$ 
 TOT 47    C$  5  3 15 |40    D$  4  3 12 |54    B   6  3 18 |41    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |46+   C$  5  2 10 |40    D$  4  3 12  308 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 5.00]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=91,GPA=4.55, Result:PASSES :D Grade]       [PRN:2022016401187931] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2102            /KHAN AMRIN IBRAHIM SAMINA                         [VIV/CMR1/22/D/469]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |15+          A$   |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |40+          D$   |40           D    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |30+          D$   |58+          B+$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D   4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |45+   C$  5  2 10 |58    B+$ 7  3 21  303 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.25] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.55]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=91,GPA=4.55, Result:PASSES :D Grade]       [PRN:2022016401188764] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229A,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
 
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL
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 S. No.              Candidate's Full Name                                                                    Subject Codes               G.T. 
           SUB1   GRD  |      SUB2   GRD  |      SUB3   GRD  |      SUB4   GRD  |      SUB5   GRD  |      SUB6   GRD  |      SUB7   GRD 
     MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 24-2121             KURUP SUJITH SHIVDASA SUJATHA                     [VIV/CMR1/22/B/188]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |14+          B+$  |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |41+          D$   |ABF          F    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |32+          D$   |41+          D$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |41    D$  4  3 12 |0F    F   0  0 0  |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |46+   C$  5  2 10 |41    D$  4  3 12  248 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.25] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.40]  [Sm.3:äC=17,äCG=70,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]           [PRN:2022016401170035] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2133            /MAURYA ARCHANA PRAVIN KUMAR MADHURI               [VIV/CMR1/22/C/346]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |16+          A$   |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |46+          C$   |ABF          F    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |04F          F    |45+          C$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |46    C$  5  3 15 |0F    F   0  0 0  |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |20F   F   0  0 0  |45    C$  5  3 15  231 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.40] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.25]  [Sm.3:äC=15,äCG=66,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]           [PRN:2022016401186885] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2175             PANDIT VICKY PRAKASH MEERA                        [VIV/CMR1/22/A/123]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |14+          B+$  |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |40+          D$   |51           B    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |34+          C$   |40+          D$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |51    B   6  3 18 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |48+   C$  5  2 10 |40    D$  4  3 12  299 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.35] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=88,GPA=4.40, Result:PASSES :D Grade]       [PRN:2022016401173103] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2186            /PERANEESWARI VIJAYAKUMAR SELVI                    [VIV/CMR1/22/C/366]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |10+          D$   |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |40           D    |40           D    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |30+          D$   |40+          D$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D   4  3 12 |40    D   4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40+   D$  4  2 8  |40    D$  4  3 12  280 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.55] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.00]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=80,GPA=4.00, Result:PASSES :D Grade]       [PRN:2022016401193096] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229A,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
 
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL
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 S. No.              Candidate's Full Name                                                                    Subject Codes               G.T. 
           SUB1   GRD  |      SUB2   GRD  |      SUB3   GRD  |      SUB4   GRD  |      SUB5   GRD  |      SUB6   GRD  |      SUB7   GRD 
     MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 24-2195            /PUTGE SAKSHI HANUMANT NAGINI                      [VIV/CMR1/22/B/221]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |11+          D$   |              
 SEM 54+          B$   |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |40           D    |40+          D$   |30+          D$   |63+          A$ 
 TOT 54    B$  6  3 18 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D   4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |41+   D$  4  2 8  |63    A$  8  3 24  318 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.55] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=98,GPA=4.90, Result:PASSES :D Grade]       [PRN:2022016401169191] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2222             SARASU EGAMBARAM VALARMATHI                       [VIV/COM1/21/B/166]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |18+          A+$  |              
 SEM 47+          C$   |40+          D$   |51           B    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |36+          C$   |43+          D$ 
 TOT 47    C$  5  3 15 |40    D$  4  3 12 |51    B   6  3 18 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |54+   B$  6  2 12 |43    D$  4  3 12  315 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.75] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=93,GPA=4.65, Result:PASSES :D Grade]       [PRN:2021016400825836] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2228            /SAYYED SAIMA BANU MERAJUL SHAHIN BANU             [VIV/CMR1/22/C/383]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |17+          A$   |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |40+          D$   |44           D    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |30+          D$   |41+          D$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |44    D   4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |47+   C$  5  2 10 |41    D$  4  3 12  292 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.25]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=82,GPA=4.10, Result:PASSES :D Grade]       [PRN:2022016401190434] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2252            /SHARMA NITU RAMNIRANJAN KUSUM                     [VIV/CMR1/22/B/236]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |13+          B$   |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |40+          D$   |27F          F    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |30+          D$   |21F          F 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |27F   F   0  0 0  |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |43+   D$  4  2 8  |21F   F   0  0 0   251 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.00]  [Sm.3:äC=14,äCG=56,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]           [PRN:2022016401176233] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229A,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
 
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL
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 S. No.              Candidate's Full Name                                                                    Subject Codes               G.T. 
           SUB1   GRD  |      SUB2   GRD  |      SUB3   GRD  |      SUB4   GRD  |      SUB5   GRD  |      SUB6   GRD  |      SUB7   GRD 
     MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 24-2268             SHIRSATH SIDDHESH ANANDRAO SANGEETA               [VIV/CMR1/22/D/567]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |15+          A$   |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |40           D    |40+          D$   |30+          D$   |44+          D$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D   4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |45+   C$  5  2 10 |44    D$  4  3 12  289 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.00] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.55]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=82,GPA=4.10, Result:PASSES :D Grade]       [PRN:2022016401174795] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2277             SONI GAURAV SHIVRAM HEENA                         [VIV/CMR1/22/B/242]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |15+          A$   |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |41+          D$   |40           D    |40           D    |40+          D$   |32+          D$   |40+          D$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |41    D$  4  3 12 |40    D   4  3 12 |40    D   4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |47+   C$  5  2 10 |40    D$  4  3 12  288 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=82,GPA=4.10, Result:PASSES :D Grade]       [PRN:2022016401183314] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2280             SUMIT ARATI                                       [VIV/CMR1/22/A/90]                     (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |17+          A$   |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |42+          D$   |51           B    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |30+          D$   |40+          D$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |42    D$  4  3 12 |51    B   6  3 18 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |47+   C$  5  2 10 |40    D$  4  3 12  300 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.20] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=88,GPA=4.40, Result:PASSES :D Grade]       [PRN:2022016401201682] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2281             SUNSARA SALMAN SAJIDBHAI MAFUZA                   [VIV/CMR1/22/D/537]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |13+          B$   |              
 SEM 78+          A+$  |46+          C$   |ABF          F    |10F          F    |51+          B$   |38+          B$   |95+          O$ 
 TOT 78    A+$ 9  3 27 |46    C$  5  3 15 |0F    F   0  0 0  |10F   F   0  0 0  |51    B$  6  3 18 |51+   B$  6  2 12 |95    O$ 10  3 30  331 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 5.45] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 5.60]  [Sm.3:äC=14,äCG=102,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]          [PRN:2022016401201585] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229A,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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 S. No.              Candidate's Full Name                                                                    Subject Codes               G.T. 
           SUB1   GRD  |      SUB2   GRD  |      SUB3   GRD  |      SUB4   GRD  |      SUB5   GRD  |      SUB6   GRD  |      SUB7   GRD 
     MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 24-2283             SURYAVANSHI KUNAL MILIND MAYA                     [VIV/CMR1/22/D/538]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |13+          B$   |              
 SEM 45+          C$   |40+          D$   |02F          F    |11F          F    |40+          D$   |30+          D$   |40+          D$ 
 TOT 45    C$  5  3 15 |40    D$  4  3 12 |2F    F   0  0 0  |11F   F   0  0 0  |40    D$  4  3 12 |43+   D$  4  2 8  |40    D$  4  3 12  221 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [Sm.3:äC=14,äCG=59,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]           [PRN:2022016401181756] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2292             TIRKEY DEEPAK PITRUS SARITA                       [VIV/CMR1/22/A/95]                     (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |17+          A$   |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |40+          D$   |14F          F    |11F          F    |40+          D$   |30+          D$   |40+          D$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |14F   F   0  0 0  |11F   F   0  0 0  |40    D$  4  3 12 |47+   C$  5  2 10 |40    D$  4  3 12  232 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.75] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.70]  [Sm.3:äC=14,äCG=58,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]           [PRN:2022016401174822] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2300             VAS JOYLIN JOSEPH                                 [VIV/COM1/21/B/249]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |13+          B$   |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |40+          D$   |40           D    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |38+          B$   |40+          D$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D   4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |51+   B$  6  2 12 |40    D$  4  3 12  291 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 5.10] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 5.00]  [Sm.3:äC=20,äCG=84,GPA=4.20, Result:PASSES :D Grade]       [PRN:2021016400826832] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2308            /VISHWAKARMA  ANJALI KRISHNA PHOOLMATI             [VIV/CMR1/22/C/404]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |15+          A$   |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |40+          D$   |17F          F    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |04F          F    |46+          C$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |17F   F   0  0 0  |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |19F   F   0  0 0  |46    C$  5  3 15  242 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.20] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [Sm.3:äC=15,äCG=63,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]           [PRN:2022016401192657] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229A,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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 S. No.              Candidate's Full Name                                                                    Subject Codes               G.T. 
           SUB1   GRD  |      SUB2   GRD  |      SUB3   GRD  |      SUB4   GRD  |      SUB5   GRD  |      SUB6   GRD  |      SUB7   GRD 
     MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 24-2324             YADAV SHIKHA CHANARDHAN KAMLADEVI                 [VIV/COM1/21/B/259]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,AD,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |11+          D$   |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |40+          D$   |ABF          F    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |30+          D$   |40+          D$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |0F    F   0  0 0  |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |41+   D$  4  2 8  |40    D$  4  3 12  241 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 6.10] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [Sm.3:äC=17,äCG=68,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]           [PRN:2022016401173826] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2338             HALDAR CHANCHAL UTTAM KALYANI                     [VIV/CMR1/22/C/323]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,CP,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |22+          O$   |12+          C$   |              
 SEM 44+          D$   |40+          D$   |40           D    |40+          D$   |12F          F    |30+          D$   |40+          D$ 
 TOT 44    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D   4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |34F   F   0  0 0  |42+   D$  4  2 8  |40    D$  4  3 12  280 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.45]  [Sm.3:äC=17,äCG=68,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]           [PRN:2022016401170027] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2341            /JAISHREE PRABHAKARAN AMARAVATHY                   [VIV/CMR1/22/B/175]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,CP,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |22+          O$   |16+          A$   |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |40+          D$   |ABF          F    |40+          D$   |37+          B$   |31+          D$   |56+          B+$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |0F    F   0  0 0  |40    D$  4  3 12 |59+   B+$ 7  3 21 |47+   C$  5  2 10 |56    B+$ 7  3 21  282 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.50]  [Sm.3:äC=17,äCG=88,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]           [PRN:2022016401199062] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 24-2376             ARCHANA SURYA INDIRANI                            [VIV/CMR3/23/O/9008]                   (AC,C3,BL,BE,ES,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |16+          A$   |              
 SEM ABF          F    |ABF          F    |40+          D$   |40+          D$   |48+          C$   |31+          D$   |51+          B$ 
 TOT 0F    F   0  0 0  |0F    F   0  0 0  |40    D$  4  3 12 |40    D$  4  3 12 |48    C$  5  3 15 |47+   C$  5  2 10 |51    B$  6  3 18  226 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 6.05] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.15]  [Sm.3:äC=14,äCG=67,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]           [PRN:2021016400809265] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229A,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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 S. No.              Candidate's Full Name                                                                    Subject Codes               G.T. 
           SUB1   GRD  |      SUB2   GRD  |      SUB3   GRD  |      SUB4   GRD  |      SUB5   GRD  |      SUB6   GRD  |      SUB7   GRD 
     MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG |MRK   G  GP C  CG 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 24-2387             MUTHIYA VIGHNESH MANOHARAN AMUDHA                 [VIV/CMR1/22/C/353]                    (AC,C3,BL,BE,ES,FC,MA) 
 INT                   |                  |                  |                  |                  |13+          B$   |              
 SEM 40+          D$   |21F          F    |61           A    |40+          D$   |50+          B$   |02F          F    |40+          D$ 
 TOT 40    D$  4  3 12 |21F   F   0  0 0  |61    A   8  3 24 |40    D$  4  3 12 |50    B$  6  3 18 |15F   F   0  0 0  |40    D$  4  3 12  267 
 [Sm.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10] [Sm.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [Sm.3:äC=15,äCG=78,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]           [PRN:2022016401191387] 
 [ABC-ID:] 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229A,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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